
Place Finish Bib Name AG City State Swim Swim Rank T1 T1 Rank Bike Bike Rank T2 T2 Rank Run Run Rank Nat.

Olympic Triathlon
1. 2:02:12 278 Russell, Tim Male 35-39 Saratoga Springs NY 24:20 1 01:01 4 58:58 3 00:44 6 37:09 1
2. 2:07:01 210 Crave, Matthew Male 45-49 Schenectady NY 26:21 7 00:47 2 58:30 2 01:04 17 40:19 5
3. 2:11:59 247 Fleming, Sean Male 40-44 Charlotte VT 27:26 12 01:01 5 1:05:15 6 00:40 4 37:37 2
4. 2:12:34 292 Lydon, Nicholas Male 25-29 Clifton Park NY 25:38 5 01:05 7 1:03:04 4 01:31 35 41:16 6
5. 2:14:06 353 Thiele, Dillon Male 40-44 Bondville VT 25:31 4 01:00 3 1:03:26 5 00:53 13 43:16 8
6. 2:16:01 259 Hare, Jason Male 45-49 Gansevoort NY 27:20 11 00:43 1 1:07:13 9 01:01 16 39:44 4
7. 2:19:27 256 Granzin, Glenn Male 50-54 Ballston Lake NY 25:30 3 01:39 15 1:07:41 10 01:05 21 43:32 9
8. 2:23:07 258 Hardage, Robyn Female 40-44 Ottawa ON 26:22 8 01:04 6 1:08:23 12 00:56 14 46:22 15
9. 2:23:31 354 Traub, Kyle Male 35-39 Amityville NY 28:00 14 01:46 17 1:06:17 7 00:47 7 46:41 16
10. 2:23:39 324 Roquigny, Max Male 25-29 Gonnelieu 31:38 24 01:18 10 1:10:56 16 01:24 32 38:23 3
11. 2:24:29 107 Angus, Aidan Male 30-34 New York NY 24:30 2 02:02 22 1:10:51 15 00:57 15 46:09 14
12. 2:27:24 280 Kelly, Miles Male 30-34 Ballston Spa NY 34:54 39 01:16 9 1:06:36 8 00:49 11 43:49 10
13. 2:27:44 291 Lounsbery, Lauren Female 30-34 Poestenkill NY 25:47 6 01:55 20 1:13:24 20 01:18 31 45:20 13
14. 2:29:44 150 Carr, Michelle Female 35-39 Schenectady NY 34:25 35 01:58 21 1:07:49 11 01:30 34 44:02 11
15. 2:32:04 363 Zimmerman, Meghan Female 40-44 Enfield NH 29:54 19 01:40 16 1:10:23 13 00:48 10 49:19 20
16. 2:37:19 360 West, Leah Female 40-44 Chelsea QC 27:01 10 01:16 8 1:25:00 50 01:12 24 42:50 7
17. 2:38:33 266 Horowitz, Emma Female 25-29 Albany NY 31:42 25 01:25 12 1:15:34 21 00:48 9 49:04 18
18. 2:38:51 352 Tebo, Matthew Male 45-49 Clifton Park NY 31:27 23 01:51 18 1:10:44 14 01:17 29 53:32 29
19. 2:43:38 240 Duggan, Sarah Female 25-29 Mohegan Lake NY 26:49 9 01:28 13 1:22:06 42 00:29 1 52:46 27
20. 2:44:58 293 Lydon, Russell Male 55-59 Clifton Park NY 34:26 36 03:00 43 1:12:44 19 01:56 46 52:52 28
21. 2:46:11 305 Nash, Jessica Female 50-54 Troy NY 28:39 15 02:33 32 1:17:37 27 02:44 61 54:38 31
22. 2:46:55 313 Palmer, Brett Male 30-34 Plattsburgh NY 35:51 42 05:07 61 1:19:23 34 02:14 53 44:20 12
23. 2:47:11 286 Kurkjian, Chris Male 65-69 Ballston Lake NY 34:42 37 02:27 28 1:18:57 33 02:19 56 48:46 17
24. 2:48:51 322 Rokoszak, Pawel Male 40-44 Staten Island NY 27:34 13 01:20 11 1:20:43 35 00:47 8 58:27 40
25. 2:48:52 250 Gates, Michele Female 50-54 Keene NH 32:56 29 03:40 49 1:18:12 30 03:15 64 50:49 23
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26. 2:49:07 340 Smile, Adam Male 45-49 Lake Luzerne NY 36:32 45 04:34 56 1:11:56 18 01:12 25 54:53 32
27. 2:51:15 304 Mullen, Patrick Male 30-34 Ridgewood NJ 32:28 28 02:24 27 1:20:45 36 00:32 2 55:06 33
28. 2:53:27 241 Durrant, Gregory Male 40-44 Ballston Lake NY 33:46 30 02:06 23 1:16:12 22 01:04 19 1:00:19 45
29. 2:53:31 244 Fernando, Christopher Male 55-59 Albany NY 31:16 21 01:54 19 1:11:35 17 01:37 38 1:07:09 56
30. 2:54:14 195 Connery, Brian Male 50-54 New Hartford NY 30:07 20 02:19 25 1:18:40 32 01:32 36 1:01:36 49
31. 2:54:42 347 Stevenson, Megan Female 40-44 Lake Luzerne NY 37:09 47 04:58 58 1:18:37 31 02:04 51 51:54 24
32. 2:55:15 335 Shea, Madison Female 25-29 Clifton Park NY 34:51 38 06:24 65 1:22:13 44 02:22 57 49:25 21
33. 2:56:06 262 Hathaway, Brandon Male 25-29 Apalachin NY 42:34 60 02:53 39 1:16:31 24 01:59 48 52:09 25
34. 2:57:00 300 Meehan, Thomas Male 50-54 North Hudson NY 37:14 49 02:40 35 1:17:41 28 01:04 18 58:21 38
35. 2:57:49 294 Macneil, Nicola Female 50-54 Rotterdam Junction NY 36:01 44 02:08 24 1:21:59 41 01:26 33 56:15 36
36. 2:59:05 318 Quick, Kenneth Male 30-34 Granville NY 29:28 17 06:41 66 1:17:12 25 05:22 67 1:00:22 46
37. 2:59:51 215 Cummings, Preston Male 35-39 Pittsford NY 34:05 32 04:43 57 1:26:08 53 00:43 5 54:12 30
38. 3:01:11 116 Bankowski, Michelle Female 55-59 Poughkeepsie NY 37:51 51 02:43 36 1:17:27 26 01:58 47 1:01:12 48
39. 3:02:02 177 Coleman, James Male 45-49 Allentown PA 34:19 33 02:55 41 1:21:29 39 01:37 39 1:01:42 50
40. 3:05:12 297 McCombs, Heath Male 50-54 Olean NY 42:19 59 03:31 47 1:18:04 29 01:47 43 59:31 44
41. 3:05:15 343 Smith, Cameron Male 30-34 Saratoga Springs NY 36:58 46 05:00 59 1:21:51 40 03:02 63 58:24 39
42. 3:06:28 334 Sergott, Neil Male 50-54 Clifton Park NY 38:22 54 04:31 55 1:22:12 43 02:01 49 59:22 43
43. 3:07:14 263 Helstrom, Jesse Male 40-44 Wallkill NY 40:26 55 04:23 53 1:31:27 61 00:33 3 50:25 22
44. 3:07:21 308 O'Connor, Jay Male 55-59 Castleton On Hudson NY 44:52 64 07:51 68 1:23:13 45 02:17 55 49:08 19
45. 3:08:59 361 Whooley, Matt Male 40-44 Colchester VT 49:32 66 02:33 31 1:16:25 23 02:17 54 58:12 37
46. 3:09:27 338 Skramko, Julie Female 35-39 Hartwick NY 43:03 61 03:17 46 1:26:15 54 01:40 41 55:12 34
47. 3:09:51 285 Kruger, Joel Male 30-34 Rochester NY 29:16 16 02:36 34 1:23:47 47 01:10 22 1:13:02 62
48. 3:10:29 326 Rothermel, James Male 60-64 Lake George NY 34:57 40 04:13 52 1:21:26 38 02:06 52 1:07:47 57
49. 3:11:09 251 Geldres, Cedric Male 30-34 Wallkill NY 35:24 41 07:01 67 1:24:27 49 02:35 59 1:01:42 51
50. 3:11:43 303 Moll, Atticus Male 30-34 Greenfield Center NY 40:27 56 03:05 44 1:24:01 48 01:35 37 1:02:35 53
51. 3:12:44 299 McKenna, Patrick Male 55-59 East Greenbush NY 40:37 57 02:51 38 1:25:55 52 02:39 60 1:00:42 47
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52. 3:13:02 290 Loszko, Abigail Female 30-34 Pittsford NY 35:56 43 05:21 62 1:34:56 63 01:13 26 55:36 35
53. 3:13:37 302 Mohr, Kevin Male 50-54 Jersey City NJ 31:58 27 02:32 30 1:27:26 56 01:16 28 1:10:25 59
54. 3:14:05 281 Khan, Yasmin Female 40-44 Woodside NY 43:52 62 02:53 40 1:23:28 46 01:17 30 1:02:35 52
55. 3:16:10 283 Knite, Chris Male 55-59 Corinth NY 45:27 65 02:23 26 1:28:35 58 01:15 27 58:30 41
56. 3:16:34 151 Carrier, AJ Male 60-64 Rexford NY 38:16 53 04:29 54 1:25:30 51 01:48 44 1:06:31 55
57. 3:17:01 315 Pfiffner, Brian Male 35-39 Fairfax VA 31:24 22 03:53 50 1:29:21 59 01:46 42 1:10:37 60
58. 3:21:31 307 Pekera, Morgan Female 30-34 Brooklyn NY 38:09 52 03:09 45 1:40:42 66 00:53 12 58:38 42
59. 3:23:35 270 Irwin, John Male 45-49 Watertown NY 31:48 26 02:34 33 1:29:23 60 02:47 62 1:17:03 65
60. 3:25:35 148 Bush, Derek Male 30-34 Peru NY 44:01 63 02:54 42 1:27:22 55 01:38 40 1:09:40 58
61. 3:25:44 295 MacRae, Thomas Male 35-39 Auburn MA 37:37 50 02:28 29 1:28:00 57 01:12 23 1:16:27 63
62. 3:32:36 279 Kelley, Genny Female 30-34 Brooklyn NY 34:20 34 02:46 37 1:48:26 68 01:05 20 1:05:59 54
63. 3:36:29 252 Goldstein, Avi Male 35-39 Glens Falls NY 37:13 48 04:03 51 1:33:47 62 01:54 45 1:19:32 66
64. 3:37:04 242 Eberhardt, Katherine Female 35-39 Watervliet NY 40:56 58 05:32 63 1:35:29 64 02:29 58 1:12:38 61
65. 3:55:48 329 Saturno, Christine Female 25-29 Troy NY 53:24 68 05:01 60 1:37:24 65 03:20 65 1:16:39 64
66. 4:36:11 172 Cohen, Joseph Male 35-39 Bronx NY 1:13:06 69 05:55 64 1:44:01 67 03:49 66 1:29:20 67

Olympic AquaBike
1. 1:48:25 310 Oriel, Bryan Male 55-59 Fairport NY 30:21 1 02:08 3 1:15:56 1 -1 -1
2. 1:49:27 320 Robson, Guy Male 65-69 Fairport NY 30:33 2 01:38 1 1:17:16 2 -1 -1
3. 2:06:57 314 Pekich, Michelle Female 55-59 Portersville PA 38:42 3 01:45 2 1:26:30 3 -1 -1
4. 2:21:11 190 DePasquale, Nikki Female 50-54 East Greenbush NY 48:12 4 03:15 4 1:29:44 4 -1 -1

Olympic Relay Team
1. 3:14:58 3374 Blister Sisters, Schenectady NY 35:42 1 04:56 1 1:49:34 1 00:30 1 44:16 1

Number of records: 71
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Olympic Triathlon

Female
1. 2:23:07 258 Hardage, Robyn Ottawa ON 26:22 01:04 1:08:23 00:56 46:22 Female 40-44
2. 2:27:44 291 Lounsbery, Lauren Poestenkill NY 25:47 01:55 1:13:24 01:18 45:20 Female 30-34
3. 2:29:44 150 Carr, Michelle Schenectady NY 34:25 01:58 1:07:49 01:30 44:02 Female 35-39

Male
1. 2:02:12 278 Russell, Tim Saratoga Springs NY 24:20 01:01 58:58 00:44 37:09 Male 35-39
2. 2:07:01 210 Crave, Matthew Schenectady NY 26:21 00:47 58:30 01:04 40:19 Male 45-49
3. 2:11:59 247 Fleming, Sean Charlotte VT 27:26 01:01 1:05:15 00:40 37:37 Male 40-44

Olympic AquaBike

Female
1. 2:06:57 314 Pekich, Michelle Portersville PA 38:42 01:45 1:26:30 Female 55-59
2. 2:21:11 190 DePasquale, Nikki East Greenbush NY 48:12 03:15 1:29:44 Female 50-54

Male
1. 1:48:25 310 Oriel, Bryan Fairport NY 30:21 02:08 1:15:56 Male 55-59
2. 1:49:27 320 Robson, Guy Fairport NY 30:33 01:38 1:17:16 Male 65-69

Olympic Relay Team

1. 3:14:58 3374 Blister Sisters, Schenectady NY 35:42 04:56 1:49:34 00:30 44:16
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Olympic Triathlon

Female 55-59
1. 3:01:11 116 Bankowski, Michelle Poughkeepsie NY 37:51 02:43 1:17:27 01:58 1:01:12

Female 50-54
1. 2:46:11 305 Nash, Jessica Troy NY 28:39 02:33 1:17:37 02:44 54:38
2. 2:48:52 250 Gates, Michele Keene NH 32:56 03:40 1:18:12 03:15 50:49
3. 2:57:49 294 Macneil, Nicola Rotterdam Junction NY 36:01 02:08 1:21:59 01:26 56:15

Female 40-44
1. 2:32:04 363 Zimmerman, Meghan Enfield NH 29:54 01:40 1:10:23 00:48 49:19
2. 2:37:19 360 West, Leah Chelsea QC 27:01 01:16 1:25:00 01:12 42:50
3. 2:54:42 347 Stevenson, Megan Lake Luzerne NY 37:09 04:58 1:18:37 02:04 51:54

Female 35-39
1. 3:09:27 338 Skramko, Julie Hartwick NY 43:03 03:17 1:26:15 01:40 55:12
2. 3:37:04 242 Eberhardt, Katherine Watervliet NY 40:56 05:32 1:35:29 02:29 1:12:38

Female 30-34
1. 3:13:02 290 Loszko, Abigail Pittsford NY 35:56 05:21 1:34:56 01:13 55:36
2. 3:21:31 307 Pekera, Morgan Brooklyn NY 38:09 03:09 1:40:42 00:53 58:38
3. 3:32:36 279 Kelley, Genny Brooklyn NY 34:20 02:46 1:48:26 01:05 1:05:59

Female 25-29
1. 2:38:33 266 Horowitz, Emma Albany NY 31:42 01:25 1:15:34 00:48 49:04
2. 2:43:38 240 Duggan, Sarah Mohegan Lake NY 26:49 01:28 1:22:06 00:29 52:46
3. 2:55:15 335 Shea, Madison Clifton Park NY 34:51 06:24 1:22:13 02:22 49:25
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Male 65-69
1. 2:47:11 286 Kurkjian, Chris Ballston Lake NY 34:42 02:27 1:18:57 02:19 48:46

Male 60-64
1. 3:10:29 326 Rothermel, James Lake George NY 34:57 04:13 1:21:26 02:06 1:07:47
2. 3:16:34 151 Carrier, AJ Rexford NY 38:16 04:29 1:25:30 01:48 1:06:31

Male 55-59
1. 2:44:58 293 Lydon, Russell Clifton Park NY 34:26 03:00 1:12:44 01:56 52:52
2. 2:53:31 244 Fernando, Christopher Albany NY 31:16 01:54 1:11:35 01:37 1:07:09
3. 3:07:21 308 O'Connor, Jay Castleton On Hudson NY 44:52 07:51 1:23:13 02:17 49:08

Male 50-54
1. 2:19:27 256 Granzin, Glenn Ballston Lake NY 25:30 01:39 1:07:41 01:05 43:32
2. 2:54:14 195 Connery, Brian New Hartford NY 30:07 02:19 1:18:40 01:32 1:01:36
3. 2:57:00 300 Meehan, Thomas North Hudson NY 37:14 02:40 1:17:41 01:04 58:21

Male 45-49
1. 2:16:01 259 Hare, Jason Gansevoort NY 27:20 00:43 1:07:13 01:01 39:44
2. 2:38:51 352 Tebo, Matthew Clifton Park NY 31:27 01:51 1:10:44 01:17 53:32
3. 2:49:07 340 Smile, Adam Lake Luzerne NY 36:32 04:34 1:11:56 01:12 54:53

Male 40-44
1. 2:14:06 353 Thiele, Dillon Bondville VT 25:31 01:00 1:03:26 00:53 43:16
2. 2:48:51 322 Rokoszak, Pawel Staten Island NY 27:34 01:20 1:20:43 00:47 58:27
3. 2:53:27 241 Durrant, Gregory Ballston Lake NY 33:46 02:06 1:16:12 01:04 1:00:19
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Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.

Male 35-39
1. 2:23:31 354 Traub, Kyle Amityville NY 28:00 01:46 1:06:17 00:47 46:41
2. 2:59:51 215 Cummings, Preston Pittsford NY 34:05 04:43 1:26:08 00:43 54:12
3. 3:17:01 315 Pfiffner, Brian Fairfax VA 31:24 03:53 1:29:21 01:46 1:10:37

Male 30-34
1. 2:24:29 107 Angus, Aidan New York NY 24:30 02:02 1:10:51 00:57 46:09
2. 2:27:24 280 Kelly, Miles Ballston Spa NY 34:54 01:16 1:06:36 00:49 43:49
3. 2:46:55 313 Palmer, Brett Plattsburgh NY 35:51 05:07 1:19:23 02:14 44:20

Male 25-29
1. 2:12:34 292 Lydon, Nicholas Clifton Park NY 25:38 01:05 1:03:04 01:31 41:16
2. 2:23:39 324 Roquigny, Max Gonnelieu 31:38 01:18 1:10:56 01:24 38:23
3. 2:56:06 262 Hathaway, Brandon Apalachin NY 42:34 02:53 1:16:31 01:59 52:09
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